
EIS 60

pow. m2
47,4
32,2
28,3
75,6
222,2
31,1
6,4
4,4
5,3
16,1
2,4
5,3
11,0
25,1
6,4
32,7
14,7
17,3
14,7
13,9
71,0
47,9
3,0
13,9
12,7
74,4
42,4
6,0
7,2
6,2
83,7
145,2
16,0
6,2
7,2
83,6
1 232,3

kub. m3
142,2
96,6
85,0
226,7
666,5
93,4
19,1
13,3
15,9
48,3
7,2
15,8
33,0
75,3
19,1
98,0
44,1
51,9
44,1
41,6
212,9
143,8
8,9
41,7
38,2
223,1
127,1
18,1
21,5
18,5
251,1
435,5
48,0
18,5
21,5
250,7
3 697,0

krotność
0,5
0,5
1,2
3
0,5
0,5

3
0,5
3
0,5
5
3
5
3
3
0,5
3
2
0,5
0
0
3
2
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
2
2
3
5
0,5
2

went. m3/h
71
48
102
680
333
47
0
0
0
145
4
48
16
377
57
490
132
156
22
125
426
72
0
0
115
446
64
9
11
9
502
871
144
93
11
501
6 068

wyd. ob. m3/h
75
50
100
700
300
50

150
5
50
15
400
60
500
120
150
20
150
550
70
GRAWITAC.
GRAWITAC.
120
550
60
10
10
10
550
900
150
100
10
550
6535

PARTER
nr pom.

0.01
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8

0.9
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.16
0.17
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34

NAZWA pom.
ŁĄCZNIK
WIATROŁAP
SEKRETARIAT
SZATNIA
KOMUNIKACJA
KORYTARZ
PRZEDSIONEK
WC
WC
RAZEM WC
POM. GOSP.
WC
KORYTARZ
ZMYWALNIA
POM. TERMOSY
WYDAWALNIA POSIŁKÓW
POM. SOCJALNE
POM. SOCJALNE
POM. GOSP.
ŁAZIENKA
SALA EDUKACYJNA
KLATKA SCHODOWA
WINDA
POM. GOSP.
TOALETY
SALA EDUKACYJNA
KLATKA SCHODOWA
POM. GOSP.
POM. GOSP.
KORYTARZ
SALA EDUKACYJNA
SALA REKREACYJNA
ŁAZIENKA
KORYTARZ
POM. GOSP.
SALA EDUKACYJNA
RAZEM

SANITARNA


